
ONTARIO, CA - RESULTS  

Overalls 
AWARD ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

President’s Award REMEMBER THE TIME Temecula Dance Company 

Director’s Award AIN'T NO SUNSHINE Temecula Dance Company 

Choreography Award Jimmy A Peters (LE CHIC) Temecula Dance Company 

Choreography Award Erik Saradpon (REMEMBER THE TIME) Temecula Dance Company 

Overall Small Fry 
Group/Line 

NO BAD NEWS Temecula Dance Company 

Overall Pre Teen 
Group/Line 

LE CHIC Temecula Dance Company 

Overall Teen 
Group/Line 

NOBODY Temecula Dance Company 

Overall Production CONTROL Temecula Dance Company 

 

Regional Title Winners 
TITLE DANCER (ROUTINE TITLE) STUDIO NAME 

Small Fry Mr DEA RELAX (BRADLEY PRICE) Temecula Dance Company 

Junior Mr DEA STEP BY STEP (GARRETT GREER) Temecula Dance Company 

Pre-Teen Mr DEA ARE YOU READY? (MERCE MEYNARDIE) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Mr DEA IF YOU'RE NOT THE ONE (GUNNER STEPHENS) Temecula Dance Company 

Mr DEA FINAL BOW (GABE DE GUZMAN) Temecula Dance Company 

Small Fry Miss DEA VARIATION FROM PAQUITA (RILEY NEAL) Temecula Dance Company 

Junior Miss DEA DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE (CALI ROBERTS) Temecula Dance Company 

Pre-Teen Miss DEA FEELING GOOD (NATASHA LUBANKO) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Miss DEA DOWN (RYLEE CLARK) Temecula Dance Company 

Miss DEA AIN'T NO SUNSHINE (COURTNEY GREER) Temecula Dance Company 

 

Scholarship Awardees 
SCHOLARSHIP DANCER STUDIO NAME 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Addison Gamboa Temecula Dance Company 

Audition $250 
Musical Theatre 

Alexa Mertzel Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Alexa Mertzel Temecula Dance Company 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Angelina Anselmo Temecula Dance Company 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Angelina Paano Temecula Dance Company 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Armond Simonyan Revolution Dance Center 



National Workshop Aubrey Abella Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Audrey Price Temecula Dance Company 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Aullora Fekete Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Bradley Price Temecula Dance Company 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Bradley Price Temecula Dance Company 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Brooklyn Craig Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Brooklyn Waters Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Cali Roberts Temecula Dance Company 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Cloie Lagardere Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Coco Saul Temecula Dance Company 

Audition $250 
Musical Theatre 

Courtney Greer Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Courtney Greer Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Dylan Beaty Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Elizabeth Demuth Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Emily Meyer Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Gabe De Guzman Temecula Dance Company 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Gabe De Guzman Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Garrett Greer Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Gunner Stephens Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Hannah Eagleton Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Harlie Granger Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Jaedon Diaz Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Jaidyn Kujala Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Jason Pieters Temecula Dance Company 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Jordan Demary Temecula Dance Company 

Audition $250 
Musical Theatre 

Kaileia Dixon Temecula Dance Company 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Karagyn Foster Temecula Dance Company 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Kaydence Becvar Temecula Dance Company 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Kaysen Steele Temecula Dance Company 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Lilah Hernandez Temecula Dance Company 

Audition $250 
Musical Theatre 

Mattie Pieters Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Mattie Pieters Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Merce Meynardie Temecula Dance Company 



National Workshop Morgan Weir Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Natalia Lopez Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Natasha Lubanko Temecula Dance Company 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Natasha Lubanko Temecula Dance Company 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Nicholas Saulis Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Riley Goodman Temecula Dance Company 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Riley Goodman Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Riley Neal Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Rylee Clark Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Samantha Moore Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Sela Rose Peters Temecula Dance Company 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Sienna Gomez Temecula Dance Company 

National Workshop Sydney Kidd Temecula Dance Company 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Thomas Fekete Temecula Dance Company 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Trevor McConnaughey Temecula Dance Company 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Weston Hoferer Temecula Dance Company 

Stoplight $100 
Musical Theatre 

Zoe Miranda Temecula Dance Company 

 

Eligible For National Title Competition 
AGE CATEGORY DANCER - ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

Junior Aubrey Abella (GRANT AVENUE) Temecula Dance Company 

Junior Bria Waters (SWEET GEORGIA BROWN) Temecula Dance Company 

Junior Brooklyn Craig (EARLY MORNING IN THE GARDEN) Temecula Dance Company 

Junior Cali Roberts (DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE) Temecula Dance Company 

Junior Garrett Greer (STEP BY STEP) Temecula Dance Company 

Junior Gracelyn Howell (HIT ME WITH A HOT NOTE) Temecula Dance Company 

Junior Hannah Eagleton (FAIRY DOLL VARIATION) Temecula Dance Company 

Junior Hannah Eagleton (HIT THE ROAD JACK) Temecula Dance Company 

Junior Kiya Barczyszyn (LIKE THAT) Temecula Dance Company 

Junior Lilly McGrath (A SWINGIN' GROOVE) Temecula Dance Company 

Junior Makena Weir (STAND OUT) Temecula Dance Company 

Junior Savannah Felix (BROKENHEARTED) Temecula Dance Company 

Pre Teen Alexis Fredericks (CAME HERE FOR THE LOVE) Temecula Dance Company 

Pre Teen Angelina Anselmo (WORLD ON A STRING) Temecula Dance Company 



Pre Teen Angelina Paano (NOTORIOUS) Temecula Dance Company 

Pre Teen Brooklyn Waters (MAD HATTER) Temecula Dance Company 

Pre Teen Cloie Lagardere (I GET A KICK OUT OF YOU) Temecula Dance Company 

Pre Teen Coco Saul (BACK AGAIN) Temecula Dance Company 

Pre Teen Elizabeth Elizondo (I CAN ONLY IMAGINE) Temecula Dance Company 

Pre Teen Jaedon Diaz (THE WAY I AM) Temecula Dance Company 

Pre Teen Jera Likins (BEAUTIFUL THING) Temecula Dance Company 

Pre Teen Karagyn Foster (NO NO NO) Temecula Dance Company 

Pre Teen Keilahni Dixon (SURVIVE) Temecula Dance Company 

Pre Teen Lana Yang (YOU SAY (LANA YANG)) Temecula Dance Company 

Pre Teen Mattie Pieters (ALL MY LADIES) Temecula Dance Company 

Pre Teen Mattie Pieters (TOO DARN HOT) Temecula Dance Company 

Pre Teen Merce Meynardie (ARE YOU READY?) Temecula Dance Company 

Pre Teen Nadia Feast (BLOWER'S DAUGHTER) Temecula Dance Company 

Pre Teen Natasha Lubanko (FEELING GOOD) Temecula Dance Company 

Pre Teen Natasha Lubanko (IT MUST HAVE BEEN LOVE) Temecula Dance Company 

Senior Alexa Mertzel (IS THAT ALRIGHT) Temecula Dance Company 

Senior Courtney Greer (AIN'T NO SUNSHINE) Temecula Dance Company 

Senior Dylan Beaty (YESTERDAY) Temecula Dance Company 

Senior Elizabeth Demuth (BROADWAY BABY) Temecula Dance Company 

Senior Elizabeth Demuth (STILL I RISE) Temecula Dance Company 

Senior Gabe De Guzman (FINAL BOW) Temecula Dance Company 

Senior Jayla Powell (JEALOUS) Temecula Dance Company 

Senior Mady Greening (SIGN OF THE TIMES) Temecula Dance Company 

Senior Natalie Garay (UNFOLD) Temecula Dance Company 

Senior Samantha Moore (FALL FOR YOU) Temecula Dance Company 

Senior Sela Rose Peters (SUMMER IN OHIO) Temecula Dance Company 

Senior Sydney Kidd (I CRY) Temecula Dance Company 

Senior Sydney Kidd (MUSIC & MIRRORS) Temecula Dance Company 

Senior Sydney Stone (DAUGHTER) Temecula Dance Company 

Senior Trevor McConnaughey (ALL I NEED IS THE GIRL) Temecula Dance Company 

Small Fry Bradley Price (RELAX) Temecula Dance Company 

Small Fry Capri Weinrich (A WHOLE NEW WORLD) Temecula Dance Company 

Small Fry Chelsea Roberts (COOTIES) Temecula Dance Company 

Small Fry Kendall Campos (ROCK THIS TOWN) Temecula Dance Company 



Small Fry Lilah Hernandez (THUNDERBIRD) Temecula Dance Company 

Small Fry Riley Goodman (LITTLE ME) Temecula Dance Company 

Small Fry Riley Goodman (READY TEDDY) Temecula Dance Company 

Small Fry Riley Neal (THIS PLACE IS A SHELTER) Temecula Dance Company 

Small Fry Riley Neal (VARIATION FROM PAQUITA) Temecula Dance Company 

Small Fry Zofia Pieters (I'M A LADY) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Allen Pinkerton (MISTER CELLOPHANE) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Ashlyn Craig (VARIATION FROM COPPELIA) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Audrey Price (THE WAY YOU MAKE ME FEEL) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Emily Meyer (BANG BANG) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Emily Meyer (ELEPHANTS) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Emmalee Idler (TRUE CARE) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Emmalee Idler (WITH HIS SONG) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Gunner Stephens (IF YOU'RE NOT THE ONE) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Gunner Stephens (LET'S START TOMORROW TONIGHT) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen James Peters (CITY OF STARS) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Jason Pieters (MAN IN THE MIRROR) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Jordan Demary (BLUE SKIES) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Jordan Demary (THAT'S RICH) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Lauren Fu (CRUSH) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Logan Felix (HOLDING ME BACK) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Madison Johnston (BLACK & GOLD) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Madison Johnston (KNOCKED OUT) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Madison Kephart (REST THESE HANDS) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Olivia Fredericks (ULTIMATELY) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Olivia Fredericks (YOU SAY ( OLIVIA FREDERICKS)) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Quinn Di Cristina (JUST THE SAME) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Rhiannon Jusay (PAINTED BLACK) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Rylee Clark (DOWN) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Ryleigh Todd (LAST LOVE SONG) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Rylie Franklin (SELF-FULFILLING PROPHECY) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Samantha Salkeld (WITHOUT YOU) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Sean Garrity (PUTTIN' ON THE RITZ) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Sienna Gomez (CHERISH) Temecula Dance Company 

Teen Taiya Quinlan (FLY AWAY) Temecula Dance Company 



Competitive Competition  

Small Fry ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST VARIATION FROM PAQUITA (RILEY NEAL) Temecula Dance Company 

2ND THUNDERBIRD (LILAH HERNANDEZ) Temecula Dance Company 

3RD LITTLE ME (RILEY GOODMAN) Temecula Dance Company 

4TH RELAX (BRADLEY PRICE) Temecula Dance Company 

5TH ROCK THIS TOWN (KENDALL CAMPOS) Temecula Dance Company 

  

Small Fry ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST HOLLYROCK Temecula Dance Company 

2ND HOT HONEY RAG Temecula Dance Company 

3RD RUN THE WORLD Temecula Dance Company 

  

Small Fry ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST LOVE SHACK Temecula Dance Company 

2ND MERMAID PARTY Temecula Dance Company 

3RD THESE BOOTS ARE MADE FOR WALKIN' Temecula Dance Company 

  

Small Fry ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST NO BAD NEWS Temecula Dance Company 

2ND WHEN YOU BELIEVE Temecula Dance Company 

3RD BOP TILL YOU DROP Temecula Dance Company 

4TH HOKEY POKEY Temecula Dance Company 

5TH GLAM Temecula Dance Company 

  

Small Fry ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST FAT SAM'S GRAND SLAM Temecula Dance Company 

2ND I ENJOY BEING A GIRL Temecula Dance Company 

3RD CANNED HEAT Temecula Dance Company 

4TH WELCOME TO BEDROCK Temecula Dance Company 

5TH CRAZY IN LOVE Temecula Dance Company 



  

Small Fry ~ Line 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST CAR WASH Temecula Dance Company 

  

Junior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE (CALI ROBERTS) Temecula Dance Company 

2ND STEP BY STEP (GARRETT GREER) Temecula Dance Company 

3RD FAIRY DOLL VARIATION (HANNAH EAGLETON) Temecula Dance Company 

4TH GRANT AVENUE (AUBREY ABELLA) Temecula Dance Company 

5TH LIKE THAT (KIYA BARCZYSZYN) Temecula Dance Company 

  

Junior ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST EASY STREET Temecula Dance Company 

2ND HIT THE ROAD Temecula Dance Company 

3RD ON MY TEAM Revolution Dance Center 

4TH OPPOSITES ATTRACT Temecula Dance Company 

5TH WHO'S GOT THE PAIN Temecula Dance Company 

  

Junior ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST DANCIN' MAN Temecula Dance Company 

2ND BIRTH OF THE BLUES Temecula Dance Company 

3RD HOLLABACK Temecula Dance Company 

4TH EVERYBODY DANCE NOW Temecula Dance Company 

  

Junior ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST NEVERLAND Temecula Dance Company 

2ND HAVE YOU EVER SEEN THE RAIN Temecula Dance Company 

  

Junior ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST WEIRD PEOPLE Temecula Dance Company 



  

Pre Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST FEELING GOOD (NATASHA LUBANKO) Temecula Dance Company 

2ND ARE YOU READY? (MERCE MEYNARDIE) Temecula Dance Company 

3RD TOO DARN HOT (MATTIE PIETERS) Temecula Dance Company 

4TH WORLD ON A STRING (ANGELINA ANSELMO) Temecula Dance Company 

5TH NOTORIOUS (ANGELINA PAANO) Temecula Dance Company 

  

Pre Teen ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 1999 Temecula Dance Company 

  

Pre Teen ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST DEJA VU Temecula Dance Company 

2ND LEVEL UP Temecula Dance Company 

3RD ALRIGHT Temecula Dance Company 

4TH IT MAKES ME ILL Temecula Dance Company 

5TH BON APPETIT Temecula Dance Company 

  

Pre Teen ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST LE CHIC Temecula Dance Company 

2ND TURN TO STONE Temecula Dance Company 

3RD EVERYWHERE I GO Temecula Dance Company 

4TH SENSEI Temecula Dance Company 

  

Pre Teen ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST POWER OF Temecula Dance Company 

2ND CHA-CHING Temecula Dance Company 

3RD IF MY FRIENDS COULD SEE ME NOW Temecula Dance Company 

4TH CAN'T STOP, WON'T STOP Temecula Dance Company 

5TH HOW WILL I KNOW Temecula Dance Company 

  



Pre Teen ~ Line 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST CHURCH Temecula Dance Company 

2ND RAINY DAYS Temecula Dance Company 

  

Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST DOWN (RYLEE CLARK) Temecula Dance Company 

2ND IF YOU'RE NOT THE ONE (GUNNER STEPHENS) Temecula Dance Company 

3RD BLUE SKIES (JORDAN DEMARY) Temecula Dance Company 

4TH KNOCKED OUT (MADISON JOHNSTON) Temecula Dance Company 

5TH SELF-FULFILLING PROPHECY (RYLIE FRANKLIN) Temecula Dance Company 

  

Teen ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST PAGE 6 Temecula Dance Company 

2ND MR. ZOOT SUIT Temecula Dance Company 

3RD WE DON'T TALK ANYMORE Temecula Dance Company 

  

Teen ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST ATTENTION Temecula Dance Company 

2ND VOGUE Temecula Dance Company 

3RD HEY Temecula Dance Company 

4TH MY SHOT Temecula Dance Company 

5TH ICON Temecula Dance Company 

  

Teen ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST ZONE Temecula Dance Company 

2ND DO YOU STILL REMEMBER Temecula Dance Company 

3RD SUMMER SCHOOL Temecula Dance Company 

  

Teen ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST NOBODY Temecula Dance Company 



2ND MASTERPIECE Temecula Dance Company 

3RD FEVER Temecula Dance Company 

4TH WILD PARTY Temecula Dance Company 

5TH SMASH Temecula Dance Company 

  

Teen ~ Line 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST A TO Z Temecula Dance Company 

  

Senior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST AIN'T NO SUNSHINE (COURTNEY GREER) Temecula Dance Company 

2ND I CRY (SYDNEY KIDD) Temecula Dance Company 

3RD FINAL BOW (GABE DE GUZMAN) Temecula Dance Company 

4TH BROADWAY BABY (ELIZABETH DEMUTH) Temecula Dance Company 

5TH SUMMER IN OHIO (SELA ROSE PETERS) Temecula Dance Company 

  

Senior ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST THE PROPOSAL Temecula Dance Company 

  

Senior ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST INTO THE GROOVE Temecula Dance Company 

  

Senior ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST HEARTLESS Temecula Dance Company 

2ND UNDER PRESSURE Temecula Dance Company 

  

Pre Small Fry ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST BABY I'M A STAR Temecula Dance Company 

 

Production 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 



1ST REMEMBER THE TIME Temecula Dance Company 

2ND CONTROL Temecula Dance Company 

3RD POPPINS Temecula Dance Company 

4TH COME ALIVE Temecula Dance Company 

5TH CALL ME Temecula Dance Company 

 

Pre-Competitive Competition – 12 & Under 

Small Fry ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST SISTERS Performing Arts Empire 

  

Junior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST WISH UPON A STAR (PAIGE ANDERSON) Performing Arts Empire 

  

Pre-Competitive Competition – 13 & Over 

Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST GROWING PAINS (LAUREN HOLMES) Performing Arts Empire 
 

 

 


